World Surf League
Seed List for the 2017
VANS WORLD CUP

Entry NAME
Total Surname,First
Number
1 Florence,John John
2 Medina,Gabriel
3 Smith,Jordy
4 Wilkinson,Matt
5 De Souza,Adriano
6 Andino,Kolohe
7 Zietz,Sebastian
8 Morais,Frederico
9 O'Leary,Connor
10 Buchan,Adrian
11 Bourez,Michel
12 Duru,Joan
13 Ibelli,Caio
14 Igarashi,Kanoa
15 Coffin,Conner
16 Pupo,Miguel
17 Dantas,Wiggolly
18 Ferreira,ltalo
19 Fioravanti,Leonardo
20 Gouveia,lan
21 Lau,Ezekiel
22 Freestone,Jack
23 Top 6 QS after Haleiwa
24 Top 6 QS after Haleiwa
25 Top 6 QS after Haleiwa
26 Top 6 QS after Haleiwa
27 Top 6 QS after Haleiwa
28 Top 6 QS after Haleiwa
29
30
31
32
33 Andre,Jadson
34 Kennedy,Stu
35 Kerr,Josh
36 Ewing,Ethan
37 Mendes,Jesse
38 Dora,Yago
39 Cardoso,Willian
40 Hermes,Tomas
41 Asing,Keanu
42 Colapinto,Griffin
43 Rodrigues,Michael
44 February,Michael
45 Carmichael,Wade
46 Couzinet,Jorgann
47 Young,Nat
48 Gudauskas,Patrick
49 Muniz,Alejo
50 Ohhara,Hiroto
51 Ribeiro,Alex
52 Christie,Ricardo
53 Wright,Mikey
54 Chapman,Cooper
55 Munoz,Carlos
56 Nakagima,Flavio
57 Boukhiam,Ramzi
58 Cathels,Davey
59 Ribeiro,Vasco
60 Silva,Deivid
61 Melling,Adam
62 Lopes,Bino
63
64
65 Callinan,Ryan
66 Moniz,Joshua
67 Bailey,Soli
68 Gei 1,Evan
69 Camarao, Thiago
70 Giorgi,Marco
71 Crane,lan
72 McGonagle,Noe Mar
73 Zubizarreta,Gony
74 Tudela,Miguel
75 Crisanto,Peterson
76 Lacomare,Marc
7 Alves,Heitor
78 Gudauskas, Tanner
79 Aranburu,Aritz
80 Coleborn,Mitch
81 Bernardo,Victor
82 Richards,Cam
83 Bettero,Hizunome
84 Teixeira,Rafael
85 Arai,Hiroto
86 Anwar,Oney
87 Atkinson,Dion
88 Crews,Mitch
89 Huscenot,Maxime
90 Moniz,Seth
91 Ball,Kalani
92 Smith,Koa
93 Fernandez,Marco
94 Felipe,Luel
95 Campbell,Shane
96 Coffin,Parker
97 Tudela,Tomas
98 Silveira,Lucas
99 Bisso, Timothee
100 King,Tomas
101
102 Braye,Mihimana
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788

791

325
1493

380

512
1025

633
2991

555

68
932
937
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Hawaii/Tahiti Nui  November 28, 1995 I

Date
of
Birth
October 18, 1992
December 22, 1993
February 11, 1988
September 29, 1988
February 13, 1987
March 22, 1994
February 06, 1988
January 03, 1992
October 12, 1993
September 21, 1982
December 30, 1985
April 25, 1989
October 11, 1993
October 01, 1997
July 13, 1993
November 19, 1991
December 16, 1989
May 06, 1995
December 08, 1997
October 27, 1992
November 23, 1993
April 03, 1992

March 13, 1990
November 28, 1989
March 29, 1984
September 02, 1998
January 09, 1993
May 18, 1996
February 08, 1986
February 28, 1987
May 30, 1993
July 29, 1998
November 3, 1994
May 17, 1993
November 01, 1992
October 17, 1993
June 17,1991
November 20, 1985
February 22, 1990
November 14, 1996
December 19, 1989
October 13, 1988
September 14, 1996
May 10, 1994
January 28, 1993
October 23, 1987
September 14, 1993
March 30, 1991
November 22, 1994
February 10, 1995
March 29, 1985
December 06, 1987

May 27, 1992
June 27, 1996
May 31, 1995
August 31, 1993
July 02, 1988
April 26, 1988
August 05, 1993
April 17, 1996
May 04, 1985
December 26, 1994
March 20, 1992
July 04, 1990
April 03, 1982
July 04, 1988
August 30, 1985
January 15, 1987
February 08, 1997
September 25, 1995
January 25, 1986
May 05, 1993
March 24, 1995
August 17, 1993
April 29, 1986
April 05, 1990
May 17, 1992
September 09, 1997
March 26, 1997
January 02, 1995
September 24, 1991
May 02, 1991
July 17, 1995
September 26, 1995
August 26, 1997
January 29, 1996
February 24, 1997
November 3, 1995

CT Ranking|QS Ranking|
as of as of
Close Date| Close Date

Round
Seeded
into

1 275

22
552
100

8 284
10 173
13 13
14 74
15
16
17 27
18 166
20 2
21 309
23 37
24 459
25 17
26 32
27 135
27 12
30 107
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32 24
33 31
33 25
35 61
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WSL Seed
WSL Seed
WSL Seed
WSL Seed
WSI Wild
WSI Wild
Hawaii Seed



103 Payne,Dusty
104 Hendrickson, Tanner
105 Jabour Kiron
106 Goodale,Dylan
107 Devault, i
108 Kino,Kaito
109 Meister, Torrey
110 Tefaafana,Ariihoe
111 Brand,Beniji
112 McGill,Finn
113 Massin,O'Neill
114 Gates,Elijah
115 Kemper,Billy
116 McNamara,Makai
117 Eleogram,Olamana
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
ALTERNATES
1 Van Zyl,David
2 Carmo,David do
3 Collins,Jordy
4 Herdy,Mateus
5 Baker,Jackson
6 Mesinas Novaro,Lucca
7 Monteiro,Raoni
8 Simpson,Brett
9 Mortensen,Lliam
10 Usuna,Leandro
11 Dunphy,Michael
12 Willcox,Jacob
13 Guimaraes, Thiago
14 Criere,Andy
15 Mignot,Diego
16 Mignot,Nomme
17 Heazlewood,Reef
18 Martin,Charles
19 Robinson,Jack
20 Burke,Joshua
21 Vargas,Jeronimo
22 Ohashi,Kaito
23 McGillivray,Matthew
24 Bruce,Quinn
25 Mamiya,Barron
26 Luciani,Heremoana
27 Ho,Mason
28 Jaquias,Kaimana
29 Yan,Keoni
30 Shepardson,Luke
31 Cazimero,Kekoa
32 Puhetini,Taumata
33 Olson,Eli
34 Young,Cody
35 McHale,Wyatt
36 Pacarro,Shayden
37 Rothman,Koa
38 Gaskell Hank
39 Hodel,Love
40 Bediamol,Logan
41 Fuller,Danny
42 Walsh,lan
43 Eleogram,Makana
44 David, Tereva
45 Valiere,Evan
46 Shibata,Jason
47 Florence,Nathan
48 Rothman,Makuakai
49 Willard,Kala
50 Walsh,Anthony
51 Mizuno,Noa
52 Chenault,Frank
53 Nakamura,Gregg
54 McNamara,Landon
55 O'Brien,Jamie
56 Padaca,Myles
57 Gomez,Giorgio
58
59
60

Cancellations

Wilson,Julian
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USA
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AUS
PER
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AUS
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AUS
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AUS

1427
3110
817
2379
6406
6163
1175
5503
2497
4467
5501
7628
929
1164
457

1912
281
7842
8676
6304
7125
1232
1705
7190
2217
440
5742
658
4665
4708
4709
7427
299
5680
5686
1916
3567
6566
7072
6317
6742
744
2801
5505
6139
295
5024
3605
6917
6874
7922
3286
592
749
7888
568
1943
6374
6542
1908
1675
527
1588
7984
1942
2974
305
4642
3458
1344
3329
4166

1994

Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui

Africa

South America
North America
South America
Australia

North America
South America
North America
Australia

South America
North America
Australia

South America
Europe

Europe

Europe
Australia
Europe
Australia

North America
South America
Asia

Africa

Australia
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
North America
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
Hawaii/Tahiti Nui
North America

International

December 27, 1988
May 03, 1992
January 10, 1991
March 28, 1991
November 12, 1997
August 25, 1994
June 06, 1988
March 17, 1995
February 07, 1996
April 12, 2000
September 1, 1996
March 3, 1997
April 14, 1990
March 07, 1995
May 28, 1986

March 21, 1993
April 03, 1984
December 19, 1998
July 30, 1971
January 10, 1997
April 21, 1996
May 07, 1982
January 05, 1985
October 05, 1996
December 21, 1987
June 29, 1990
June 02, 1997
July 09, 1992
August 07, 1995
April 05, 1996
May 31, 1997
November 19, 1999
April 04, 1990
December 27, 1997
February 23, 1997
November 28, 1989
February 16, 1992
March 26, 1997
March 31, 1998
January 27, 2000
October 30, 1989
September 01, 1988
February 26, 1993
August 23, 1995
April 25, 1995
June 5, 1989
April 17, 1987
October 21, 1992
March 4, 1999
May 24, 2001
June 9, 1997
December 16, 1993
April 17, 1986
June 06, 1971
March 16, 2000
February 15, 1982
May 10, 1983
September 21, 1992
January 25, 1989
November 24, 1983
December 01, 1980
June 10, 1994
June 17, 1984
May 2, 1998
February 22, 1983
December 06, 1998
August 4, 1967
January 06, 1980
September 16, 1996
June 09, 1983
March 04, 1971
December 16, 1995

November 08, 1988

80

85

89
116
128
133
145
159
160
167
172
191
193
194
204

82
83
87
88
90
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
101
102
103
104
106
107
110
111
129
134
144
156
189
217
219
229
248
255
264
264
280
282
290
305
327
333
349
380
382
414
422
442
442
452
459
459
486
571
615
672
680
690
704
810
1034

76
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Hawaii Seed
Hawaii Seed
Hawaii Seed
Hawaii Seed
Hawaii Seed



